BHAVAN'S ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, KAKKANAD

ROUTE 5 (2024-25)
Bus No. 26

Pachalam- Kaloor-Elamakkara-Edappally- Kunnumpuram-Oberon Mall -

Padivattom- Vazhakkala

Boarding Point Morning Time | Evening Time
N.K. SREEDHARAN ROAD 7.00 4.25
PACHALAM 7.06 4.20
AYYAPPANKAVU 7.07 4.18
KACHERIPPADY 7.10 4.15
TOWN HALL 7.12 4.12
KALOORJN. 7.15 4.08
PAVAKKULAM TEMPLE 7.17 4.07
LITTLE FLOWER CHURCH 7.20 4.04
THANNIKKAL 7.23 4.03
PERANDOOR 7.26 4.00
PUNNAKKAL JN. 7.30 3.58
PALLADIUM FLAT 7.31 3.57
KALPAKA FORT PALACE 7.32 3.57
GYMNASEUM 7.32 3.56
DEVANKULANGARA TEMPLE 7.33 3.55
CHANGAMPUZHA PARK 7.34 3.54
EDAPPALLY CHURCH 7.35 3.52
EDAPPALLY KUNNUMPURAN ]N. 7.43 3.45
EDAPPAALLY SIGNAL JN. 7.50 3.35
OBERON MALL 7.51 3.32
NSS HOSTEL 7.52 3.31
PADIVATTOM L.P. SCHOOL 7.53 3.30
PADIVATTOM ]N. 7.54 3.28
PENTA QUEEN 7.55 3.27
CHEMBUMUKKU 7.57 3.26
VAZHAKKALA 8.00 3.25
NILGIRIS SUPER MARKET 8.10 3.17
SCHOOL 8.15 3.15




Name of Driver - Sumesh K S

98950 59523

Name of Attender - Joseph KR

90487 40982




